
BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
SingleSpeed (Men)
12.88 km, 7 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 44:33 - 17.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 306 GUNNARSSON, Halldor Naked Factory Racing ICELAND British Columbia victoria SingleSpeed 38 Men BC002750      ISL19790717 44:33 17.34 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:23 6:28 6:37 6:45
2 311 MACHHEIN, Richard Team Giant Vancouver CANADA British Columbia maple ridge SingleSpeed 33 Men BC092781      CAN19840321 44:53 0'20" 17.21 5:57 6:17 6:30 6:26 6:33 6:35 6:35
3 309 KARAU, Mark Stuckylife / VIACRA CANADA British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 27 Men BC096475      CAN19900612 45:15 0'42" 17.07 6:10 6:24 6:27 6:33 6:35 6:35 6:32
4 313 OLDENBURG, Mark Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Coquitlam SingleSpeed 49 Men BC090515      CAN19680814 47:56 3'24" 16.12 6:09 6:29 6:37 6:55 7:06 7:13 7:26
5 303 GILL, grant Canada British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 26 Men BC009244      CAN19910510 48:54 4'22" 15.80 7:05 6:59 7:01 6:48 7:02 7:24 6:35
6 300 PATRIQUIN, Matt CANADA British Columbia Victoria SingleSpeed 35 Men BC006607      CAN19820918 48:55 4'23" 15.79 6:32 6:50 6:51 7:08 7:02 7:15 7:18
7 305 MACDONALD, Chris CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 34 Men BC090958      CAN19830104 49:37 5'05" 15.57 6:21 6:51 7:20 7:08 7:21 7:21 7:16
8 316 SEGELKEN, Michael British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 45 Men BC097828      50:38 6'05" 15.26 7:24 7:24 6:31 7:08 7:18 7:16 7:37
9 308 WOOD, Owen CANADA British Columbia Belcarra SingleSpeed 45 Men BC096529      CAN19720804 52:06 7'34" 14.83 6:40 7:00 7:21 7:12 7:27 7:26 9:00

10 310 MCKALL, terry Naked Factory Racing CANADA British Columbia Victoria SingleSpeed 33 Men BC090234      CAN19841212 45:35 -1 lap 14.53 6:08 11:24 6:48 6:55 7:16 7:05
11 312 FENTON, Warren British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 31 Men BC009497      48:31 -1 lap 13.65 7:13 7:45 7:44 8:10 8:46 8:53
12 315 POWER, evan CANADA British Columbia squamish SingleSpeed 33 Men BC002590      CAN19840920 48:43 -1 lap 13.59 7:33 7:49 8:02 8:36 8:08 8:35
13 304 AIREY, Robert Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver SingleSpeed 44 Men BC002195      CAN19730622 48:53 -1 lap 13.55 7:23 7:53 8:15 8:23 8:23 8:36
14 301 DARBYSHIRE, Justin Canada British Columbia christina Lake SingleSpeed 32 Men BC009432      CAN19850107 49:13 -1 lap 13.46 7:41 8:10 8:07 8:19 8:39 8:17
15 302 JAVID, Meshkat CANADA British Columbia Kelowna SingleSpeed 37 Men BC002046      CAN19800319 50:52 -1 lap 13.02 7:39 8:13 8:29 8:56 8:46 8:49
16 307 FANG, Raphael CANADA British Columbia Port Moody SingleSpeed 45 Men BC006297      CAN19721227 53:18 -2 laps 10.35 8:58 10:14 11:04 11:24 11:37

DNS 314 GROBE, Corey Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 30 Men BC092269      CAN19870816
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Wave B (Men)
12.88 km, 7 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 46:44 - 16.53 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 145 OLSON, Ken CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Master 50-59 51 Men BC001820      CAN19660826 46:44 16.53 6:18 6:28 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:54 7:01
2 146 STEVENSON, peter Experience Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia duncan Master 50-59 51 Men BC003919      CAN19661010 47:24 0'39" 16.30 6:24 6:28 6:41 6:44 6:59 6:58 7:09
3 157 OPKO, David CANADA British Columbia Van Anda Master 50-59 52 Men BC002512      CAN19650531 48:29 1'44" 15.94 6:34 6:46 6:55 7:06 7:03 7:03 7:02
4 150 MACGREGOR, gary Comox Valley Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Comox Master 50-59 52 Men BC004116      CAN19650203 49:19 2'34" 15.67 6:28 6:31 8:08 6:51 6:58 7:02 7:21
5 143 GRUND, Darrin Escape Velocity CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Master 50-59 51 Men BC090565      CAN19661217 51:36 4'51" 14.97 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:26 7:23 7:32 7:43
6 140 HART, Hugh CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 55 Men BC090480      CAN19620415 51:45 5'00" 14.93 6:50 7:18 7:11 7:33 7:36 7:37 7:39
7 164 DHONT, Michael CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Men BC007077      CAN19640706 51:46 5'02" 14.92 7:05 7:19 7:25 7:23 7:44 7:30 7:21
8 161 HEMMINGSON, Drew Canada British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 52 Men BC097710      CAN19650519 52:01 5'17" 14.85 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:16 8:25 8:30
9 167 SCOTT, Owen Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia N. Vancouver Master 50-59 50 Men BC091656      CAN19670829 52:05 5'21" 14.83 6:56 7:10 7:29 7:30 7:36 7:42 7:43

10 147 CARUSO, Darrin CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 51 Men BC005367      CAN19660211 52:11 5'26" 14.81 7:23 7:22 7:24 7:22 7:20 7:37 7:42
11 142 TONKIN, Peter CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 55 Men BC092225      CAN19620530 52:19 5'34" 14.77 7:08 7:25 7:27 7:33 7:31 7:33 7:42
12 141 MADLUNG, Thomas British Columbia Revelstoke Master 50-59 54 Men BC009552      52:21 5'37" 14.76 7:22 7:23 7:22 7:21 7:36 7:36 7:42
13 279 PARKER, Ian HSC Garneau Canada British Columbia North Vancouver Master 60+ 67 Men BC092029      CAN19501231 52:35 5'51" 14.69 7:29 7:09 7:21 7:23 7:34 7:48 7:52
14 149 SMITH, JAEGAN Chain Line Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 52 Men BC094444      CAN19650304 53:31 6'46" 14.44 7:27 7:29 7:36 7:53 7:31 7:46 7:47
15 273 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 60+ 61 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 54:06 7'22" 14.28 7:27 7:01 7:21 7:33 7:54 8:00 8:49
16 148 WAKELIN, Tony IRC p/b Robert Cameron Law CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 56 Men BC003259      CAN19610622 54:26 7'42" 14.19 7:28 7:27 7:18 7:25 7:39 7:52 9:18
17 144 WESTBY, Lloyd British Columbia Summerland Master 50-59 58 Men BC009250      54:35 7'51" 14.15 7:24 7:24 7:38 7:42 7:53 8:08 8:25
18 166 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 54 Men BC096892      CAN19630802 45:17 -1 lap 14.63 7:37 7:22 7:16 7:24 7:40 7:58
19 163 RAMSDEN, John Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Master 50-59 59 Men BC094055      CAN19580817 46:50 -1 lap 14.14 7:52 7:42 7:41 7:46 7:50 7:59
20 153 MCKEE, TREVOR Bayview Towing CANADA British Columbia Delta Master 50-59 54 Men BC092026      CAN19630810 47:13 -1 lap 14.03 7:52 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:06 7:53
21 158 DEEKS, Bob British Columbia Whistler Master 50-59 57 Men BC009367      47:19 -1 lap 13.99 7:37 7:41 7:59 8:06 8:01 7:56
22 274 STEEL, derek CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Master 60+ 74 Men BC007061      CAN19430617 48:46 -1 lap 13.58 7:44 7:55 8:13 8:05 8:11 8:38
23 154 CRAIG, Paul Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA British Columbia Pitt Meadows Master 50-59 51 Men BC090149      CAN19660609 48:57 -1 lap 13.53 7:52 8:00 8:07 8:21 8:22 8:14
24 165 THOMPSON, James CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Master 50-59 59 Men BC097630      CAN19581222 49:42 -1 lap 13.33 7:48 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:24 8:42
25 151 COPLEY, Tobin Group W p/b Duffins Doughnuts CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 51 Men BC090087      CAN19661126 50:03 -1 lap 13.23 7:59 7:46 9:31 8:10 8:17 8:21
26 152 HILL, David Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 50 Men BC002051      CAN19671104 50:19 -1 lap 13.16 8:09 8:16 8:12 8:28 8:43 8:32
27 278 JENKINS, Rod British Columbia Garibaldi Highlands Master 60+ 61 Men BC003488      50:59 -1 lap 12.99 8:21 8:06 8:19 8:47 8:43 8:44
28 162 FARRAR, lister British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 59 Men BC091917      51:36 -1 lap 12.83 7:39 7:55 7:57 8:06 8:05 11:53
29 160 HEWAT, Mike British Columbia Port coquitlam Master 50-59 50 Men BC097820      51:48 -1 lap 12.78 7:54 8:20 8:32 8:36 9:00 9:26
30 159 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Master 50-59 51 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 54:19 -1 lap 12.19 7:51 7:51 5:27 14:38 7:58 10:35
31 272 LANE, Bill CANADA British Columbia Sidney Master 60+ 71 Men BC009290      CAN19460122 55:35 -1 lap 11.91 8:50 8:47 8:54 9:48 9:36 9:39
32 271 PAULY, James CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 60+ 61 Men BC000601      CAN19560530 48:42 -2 laps 11.33 9:27 9:17 9:41 10:01 10:15

DNF 156 BICKLE, Arne Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 56 Men BC002246      CAN19610207 13:54 15.90 6:57 6:57
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Master 50-59 (Men)
12.88 km, 7 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 45:44 - 16.53 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 145 OLSON, Ken CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Master 50-59 51 Men BC001820      CAN19660826 46:44 16.53 6:18 6:28 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:54 7:01
2 146 STEVENSON, peter Experience Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia duncan Master 50-59 51 Men BC003919      CAN19661010 47:24 0'39" 16.30 6:24 6:28 6:41 6:44 6:59 6:58 7:09
3 157 OPKO, David CANADA British Columbia Van Anda Master 50-59 52 Men BC002512      CAN19650531 48:29 1'44" 15.94 6:34 6:46 6:55 7:06 7:03 7:03 7:02
4 150 MACGREGOR, gary Comox Valley Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Comox Master 50-59 52 Men BC004116      CAN19650203 49:19 2'34" 15.67 6:28 6:31 8:08 6:51 6:58 7:02 7:21
5 143 GRUND, Darrin Escape Velocity CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Master 50-59 51 Men BC090565      CAN19661217 51:36 4'51" 14.97 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:26 7:23 7:32 7:43
6 140 HART, Hugh CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 55 Men BC090480      CAN19620415 51:45 5'00" 14.93 6:50 7:18 7:11 7:33 7:36 7:37 7:39
7 164 DHONT, Michael CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Men BC007077      CAN19640706 51:46 5'02" 14.92 7:05 7:19 7:25 7:23 7:44 7:30 7:21
8 161 HEMMINGSON, Drew Canada British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 52 Men BC097710      CAN19650519 52:01 5'17" 14.85 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:16 8:25 8:30
9 167 SCOTT, Owen Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia N. Vancouver Master 50-59 50 Men BC091656      CAN19670829 52:05 5'21" 14.83 6:56 7:10 7:29 7:30 7:36 7:42 7:43

10 147 CARUSO, Darrin CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 51 Men BC005367      CAN19660211 52:11 5'26" 14.81 7:23 7:22 7:24 7:22 7:20 7:37 7:42
11 142 TONKIN, Peter CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 55 Men BC092225      CAN19620530 52:19 5'34" 14.77 7:08 7:25 7:27 7:33 7:31 7:33 7:42
12 141 MADLUNG, Thomas British Columbia Revelstoke Master 50-59 54 Men BC009552      52:21 5'37" 14.76 7:22 7:23 7:22 7:21 7:36 7:36 7:42
13 149 SMITH, JAEGAN Chain Line Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Master 50-59 52 Men BC094444      CAN19650304 53:31 6'46" 14.44 7:27 7:29 7:36 7:53 7:31 7:46 7:47
14 148 WAKELIN, Tony IRC p/b Robert Cameron Law CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 56 Men BC003259      CAN19610622 54:26 7'42" 14.19 7:28 7:27 7:18 7:25 7:39 7:52 9:18
15 144 WESTBY, Lloyd British Columbia Summerland Master 50-59 58 Men BC009250      54:35 7'51" 14.15 7:24 7:24 7:38 7:42 7:53 8:08 8:25
16 166 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 54 Men BC096892      CAN19630802 45:17 -1 lap 14.63 7:37 7:22 7:16 7:24 7:40 7:58
17 163 RAMSDEN, John Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Master 50-59 59 Men BC094055      CAN19580817 46:50 -1 lap 14.14 7:52 7:42 7:41 7:46 7:50 7:59
18 153 MCKEE, TREVOR Bayview Towing CANADA British Columbia Delta Master 50-59 54 Men BC092026      CAN19630810 47:13 -1 lap 14.03 7:52 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:06 7:53
19 158 DEEKS, Bob British Columbia Whistler Master 50-59 57 Men BC009367      47:19 -1 lap 13.99 7:37 7:41 7:59 8:06 8:01 7:56
20 154 CRAIG, Paul Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA British Columbia Pitt Meadows Master 50-59 51 Men BC090149      CAN19660609 48:57 -1 lap 13.53 7:52 8:00 8:07 8:21 8:22 8:14
21 165 THOMPSON, James CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Master 50-59 59 Men BC097630      CAN19581222 49:42 -1 lap 13.33 7:48 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:24 8:42
22 151 COPLEY, Tobin Group W p/b Duffins Doughnuts CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 51 Men BC090087      CAN19661126 50:03 -1 lap 13.23 7:59 7:46 9:31 8:10 8:17 8:21
23 152 HILL, David Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 50 Men BC002051      CAN19671104 50:19 -1 lap 13.16 8:09 8:16 8:12 8:28 8:43 8:32
24 162 FARRAR, lister British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 59 Men BC091917      51:36 -1 lap 12.83 7:39 7:55 7:57 8:06 8:05 11:53
25 160 HEWAT, Mike British Columbia Port coquitlam Master 50-59 50 Men BC097820      51:48 -1 lap 12.78 7:54 8:20 8:32 8:36 9:00 9:26
26 159 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Master 50-59 51 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 54:19 -1 lap 12.19 7:51 7:51 5:27 14:38 7:58 10:35

DNF 156 BICKLE, Arne Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 56 Men BC002246      CAN19610207 13:54 15.90 6:57 6:57
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Master 60+ (Men)
12.88 km, 7 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 51:35 - 14.69 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 279 PARKER, Ian HSC Garneau Canada British Columbia North Vancouver Master 60+ 67 Men BC092029      CAN19501231 52:35 14.69 7:29 7:09 7:21 7:23 7:34 7:48 7:52
2 273 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 60+ 61 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 54:06 1'31" 14.28 7:27 7:01 7:21 7:33 7:54 8:00 8:49
3 274 STEEL, derek CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Master 60+ 74 Men BC007061      CAN19430617 48:46 -1 lap 13.58 7:44 7:55 8:13 8:05 8:11 8:38
4 278 JENKINS, Rod British Columbia Garibaldi Highlands Master 60+ 61 Men BC003488      50:59 -1 lap 12.99 8:21 8:06 8:19 8:47 8:43 8:44
5 272 LANE, Bill CANADA British Columbia Sidney Master 60+ 71 Men BC009290      CAN19460122 55:35 -1 lap 11.91 8:50 8:47 8:54 9:48 9:36 9:39
6 271 PAULY, James CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 60+ 61 Men BC000601      CAN19560530 48:42 -2 laps 11.33 9:27 9:17 9:41 10:01 10:15
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Wave C (Women)
11.04 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 47:23 - 13.98 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 409 TODD, Karen British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 44 Women BC009525      TEMP 47:23 13.98 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:51 8:13 8:25
2 287 MAHON, Denise CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 30-39 31 Women BC092271      CAN19860111 48:32 1'09" 13.64 7:29 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:26 8:26
3 402 RUBULIAK, jenni British Columbia Kelowna Master 40-49 44 Women BC007290      48:46 1'23" 13.58 7:43 7:54 8:06 8:14 8:30 8:19
4 281 ROTH, Katrinna Crossroads CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 31 Women BC096258      CAN19861202 49:54 2'32" 13.27 7:49 8:03 8:20 8:27 8:33 8:43
5 285 JONES, Kelly Lifecycles CANADA British Columbia abbotsford Master 30-39 36 Women BC093975      CAN19811222 50:10 2'47" 13.20 7:42 8:13 8:28 8:20 8:43 8:44
6 437 DAUBENY, Carolyn British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC009559      50:32 3'09" 13.11 8:17 8:16 8:12 8:29 8:36 8:41
7 284 BARR, Christine British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 30 Women BC009341      TEMP 50:41 3'18" 13.07 8:11 8:18 8:21 8:34 8:38 8:38
8 406 PREVOST, marie-anne CANADA British Columbia Whistler Master 40-49 45 Women BC009366      CAN19720720 50:54 3'31" 13.01 8:17 8:10 8:14 8:33 8:51 8:48
9 288 SEAWARD, Dayna British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 33 Women BC007831      51:26 4'03" 12.88 8:08 8:12 8:25 8:49 9:09 8:42

10 404 MILLER, Tara CANADA British Columbia Cumberland Master 40-49 42 Women BC002766      CAN19751028 51:53 4'31" 12.76 8:05 8:14 8:49 8:55 8:55 8:55
11 405 HAUSER, Sarah CANADA British Columbia Courtney Master 40-49 42 Women BC004132      CAN19750422 52:12 4'49" 12.69 8:35 8:19 8:41 8:53 8:49 8:55
12 410 MIRVISH, Rachael British Columbia Squamish Master 40-49 40 Women BC009424      52:58 5'36" 12.50 8:20 8:40 8:49 9:03 8:55 9:09
13 400 KNEZ, Barbara British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 41 Women BC009566      53:07 5'44" 12.47 8:44 8:39 8:36 9:09 9:06 8:53
14 407 PAQUIN, Lisa CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 40-49 49 Women BC004692      CAN19680503 53:19 5'57" 12.42 8:49 8:38 8:49 9:08 9:00 8:55
15 401 JONES, Kelly Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 47 Women BC095699      CAN19700625 55:48 8'25" 11.87 7:14 14:55 7:52 8:29 8:43 8:36
16 282 ROBERTS, Heather British Columbia Cumberland Master 30-39 37 Women BC009442      44:24 -1 lap 12.43 8:27 8:48 8:53 9:11 9:04
17 283 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 30-39 30 Women BC097102      CAN19870425 47:30 -1 lap 11.62 9:51 8:57 9:44 9:20 9:37
18 432 SCOTT, Andrea Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC091655      CAN19640903 48:04 -1 lap 11.48 9:30 9:17 9:17 9:59 10:01
19 433 GIN, ROSEMARY Escape Velocity pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Surrey Master 50-59 57 Women BC007275      CAN19601009 48:34 -1 lap 11.36 9:33 9:16 9:43 10:05 9:56
20 286 KEOGH, Allison Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 39 Women BC006469      CAN19780213 48:39 -1 lap 11.34 9:35 9:09 9:57 10:01 9:57
21 434 FOX, joanna Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 58 Women BC001685      CAN19590305 49:11 -1 lap 11.22 9:44 9:59 9:40 9:59 9:50
22 436 MYSHOK, Alyssa West Coast Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC090519      CAN19640714 49:24 -1 lap 11.17 9:04 9:24 10:41 9:57 10:18
23 403 HARRISON, Gail CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 48 Women BC006326      CAN19690424 53:04 -1 lap 10.40 9:31 10:21 10:55 11:24 10:53
24 435 PAULY, Bernie CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 57 Women BC000603      CAN19600204 53:03 -2 laps 8.32 12:10 13:31 13:35 13:47

DNF 408 CRIPPS, stephanie British Columbia north vancouver Master 40-49 48 Women BC009555      8:43 12.68 8:42

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2016/11/27 13:18:41 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Master 30-39 (Women)
11.04 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 46:32 - 13.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 287 MAHON, Denise CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 30-39 31 Women BC092271      CAN19860111 48:32 13.64 7:29 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:26 8:26
2 281 ROTH, Katrinna Crossroads CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 31 Women BC096258      CAN19861202 49:54 1'23" 13.27 7:49 8:03 8:20 8:27 8:33 8:43
3 285 JONES, Kelly Lifecycles CANADA British Columbia abbotsford Master 30-39 36 Women BC093975      CAN19811222 50:10 1'38" 13.20 7:42 8:13 8:28 8:20 8:43 8:44
4 284 BARR, Christine British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 30 Women BC009341      TEMP 50:41 2'09" 13.07 8:11 8:18 8:21 8:34 8:38 8:38
5 288 SEAWARD, Dayna British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 33 Women BC007831      51:26 2'54" 12.88 8:08 8:12 8:25 8:49 9:09 8:42
6 282 ROBERTS, Heather British Columbia Cumberland Master 30-39 37 Women BC009442      44:24 -1 lap 12.43 8:27 8:48 8:53 9:11 9:04
7 283 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 30-39 30 Women BC097102      CAN19870425 47:30 -1 lap 11.62 9:51 8:57 9:44 9:20 9:37
8 286 KEOGH, Allison Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 30-39 39 Women BC006469      CAN19780213 48:39 -1 lap 11.34 9:35 9:09 9:57 10:01 9:57
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Master 40-49 (Women)
11.04 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 45:23 - 13.98 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 409 TODD, Karen British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 44 Women BC009525      TEMP 47:23 13.98 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:51 8:13 8:25
2 402 RUBULIAK, jenni British Columbia Kelowna Master 40-49 44 Women BC007290      48:46 1'23" 13.58 7:43 7:54 8:06 8:14 8:30 8:19
3 406 PREVOST, marie-anne CANADA British Columbia Whistler Master 40-49 45 Women BC009366      CAN19720720 50:54 3'31" 13.01 8:17 8:10 8:14 8:33 8:51 8:48
4 404 MILLER, Tara CANADA British Columbia Cumberland Master 40-49 42 Women BC002766      CAN19751028 51:53 4'31" 12.76 8:05 8:14 8:49 8:55 8:55 8:55
5 405 HAUSER, Sarah CANADA British Columbia Courtney Master 40-49 42 Women BC004132      CAN19750422 52:12 4'49" 12.69 8:35 8:19 8:41 8:53 8:49 8:55
6 410 MIRVISH, Rachael British Columbia Squamish Master 40-49 40 Women BC009424      52:58 5'36" 12.50 8:20 8:40 8:49 9:03 8:55 9:09
7 400 KNEZ, Barbara British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 41 Women BC009566      53:07 5'44" 12.47 8:44 8:39 8:36 9:09 9:06 8:53
8 407 PAQUIN, Lisa CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 40-49 49 Women BC004692      CAN19680503 53:19 5'57" 12.42 8:49 8:38 8:49 9:08 9:00 8:55
9 401 JONES, Kelly Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 47 Women BC095699      CAN19700625 55:48 8'25" 11.87 7:14 14:55 7:52 8:29 8:43 8:36

10 403 HARRISON, Gail CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 48 Women BC006326      CAN19690424 53:04 -1 lap 10.40 9:31 10:21 10:55 11:24 10:53
DNF 408 CRIPPS, stephanie British Columbia north vancouver Master 40-49 48 Women BC009555      8:43 12.68 8:42
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 26, 2016
Master 50-59 (Women)
11.04 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 48:32 - 13.11 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 437 DAUBENY, Carolyn British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC009559      50:32 13.11 8:17 8:16 8:12 8:29 8:36 8:41
2 432 SCOTT, Andrea Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC091655      CAN19640903 48:04 -1 lap 11.48 9:30 9:17 9:17 9:59 10:01
3 433 GIN, ROSEMARY Escape Velocity pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Surrey Master 50-59 57 Women BC007275      CAN19601009 48:34 -1 lap 11.36 9:33 9:16 9:43 10:05 9:56
4 434 FOX, joanna Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 58 Women BC001685      CAN19590305 49:11 -1 lap 11.22 9:44 9:59 9:40 9:59 9:50
5 436 MYSHOK, Alyssa West Coast Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 53 Women BC090519      CAN19640714 49:24 -1 lap 11.17 9:04 9:24 10:41 9:57 10:18
6 435 PAULY, Bernie CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 57 Women BC000603      CAN19600204 53:03 -2 laps 8.32 12:10 13:31 13:35 13:47
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